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School of Commerce, Finance

2023-24

Top Hiring Companies
Top Hiring Roles
Top Paying Companies



TOP HIRING COMPANIES

Moss Adams

RSM US LLP

MatiWest

BCD Travels

Deutsche Bank

Deloitte India

Wells Fargo

EY GDS
Tresvista

Deloitte US| Audit

1. Deloitte USI Audit - 93

2. Tresvista - 14
3.EY GDS -14
4. Wells Fargo -13

5. Deloitte India -10

6. Deutsche Bank
7. BCD Travels
8. NatWest

9. RSM US LLP
10. Moss Adams

-16
-14
-14
-13
-10



TOP HIRING ROLES

Audit Associate

Analyst
Financial Crimes Analyst
Associate Operations

Assurance Associate

Analyst, Advisory
Operations Associate
Customer Service & Ops
Jr Associate Assurance

Customer Support



1600000

1400000

1200000

1000000

BOODOO

TOP PAYING COMPANIES

Pay in CTC




